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RG-RAP6260(H) REYEE Wi-Fi 6 AX6000 High-
density Outdoor Omni-directional Access Point

Kode : RG-RAP6260(H)

Brand : Ruijie - Reyee

Jenis : Wireless Outdoor

Harga : Rp 4.020.000,00

RG-RAP6260(H) Ruijie Reyee Wi-Fi 6 AX6000 High-density Outdoor Omni-directional Access Point. With a revolutionary combination of
OFDMA and 1024QAM, the latest 802.11ax standard, the 160MHz band and 2.5GE Port (Support PoE In).
With gigabit SFP port, the device supports up to 20kmtransmission from datacenter with single mode fiber.
*Belum termasuk adaptor dan poe injector
*Spesifikasi perangkat dijual bisa berbeda dengan yang ditampilkan karena menyesuaikan dengan regulasi di
Indonesia.

Ultra-fast 5.95Gbps outdoor AP, best-in-class Wi-Fi performance
Boost your Internet speed with 2.5GE uplink
Easily expand extra outdoor Wi-Fi with Reyee Mesh.
Extra-distance access point deployment with SFP port
IP68 protection, rock-solid in harsh environments
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Specification

Model RG-RAP6260(H)

Protocol

Wi-Fi 6 (IEEE 802.11ax)
Wi-Fi 5 (IEEE 802.11ac Wave 2)
Wi-Fi 4 (IEEE 802.11n)
IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11b/g

Operating Bands
802.11b/g/n/ac/ax : 2.400GHz ~ 2.4835GHz
802.11a/n/ac/ax: 5.150 - 5.350GHz, 5470 - 5.725GHz, 5.725 - 5850GHz
(country specific)

Antenna Built-In Omnidirectional (2.4GHz: 3dBi, 5GHz: 4dBi)

Spatial Streams 2.4 GHz: 4x4 MU-MIMO
5 GHz: 4x4 MU-MIMO

Max Throughput Up to 1148 Mbps at 2.4 GHz
Up to 4804 Mbps at 5 GHz

Service Ports

1x 100/1000/2500 Base-T ethernet port support PoE IN;
1x 1GBase-X SFP Port
1x DC Port
1x Reset button
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Power Supply IEEE 802.3bt PoE, DC 48V/1A

Power Consumption ≤ 40 W

Operating temperature -40°C - 65°C

Storage temperature -40°C - 85°C

MTBF >400000H

Maximum number of clients 512

Recommended number of clients 130

Maximum Number of SSIDs 8

 

Download Datasheet

* Harga, spesifikasi, dan ketersediaan bisa berubah dan tidak mengikat

URL : https://www.citraweb.com/produk/1024/

Informasi lebih lanjut, pemesanan dan pembelian, hubungi: 0274-554444 atau email sales@citraweb.com
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